SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2 www.epson.com/SCV1070PE
SureColor®
V1070
Desktop UV Flatbed Printer
Low initial investment — less than half the cost of comparable
desktop flatbed UV printers1
High-quality output — delivers vivid colors, low graininess and

Pair of Gloves, Wiper Unit, Air Filter (2 sets), Scraper, Hex Key,
Warranty/Registration Card, Printer Manual
Ordering Information
SureColor V1070	 SCV1070PE
Wiper Unit 	 C13S210146
Air Filter	 C13S210148
UltraChrome UV Ink (140 mL)
Black Ink Pack	 T53R120
Cyan Ink Pack	 T53R220
Magenta Ink Pack	 T53R320
Yellow Ink Pack	 T53R420
White Ink Pack	 T53RA20
Varnish Ink Pack	 T53RV20
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty One-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Service Whole Unit Exchange7 or On-Site8, usually 3-Business-Day;
service option to be determined at Epson’s discretion; toll-free